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2022
August
	 Aug. 31 	 Wed | First Day of School

September
	 Sept. 5 	 Mon | No School (Labor Day)

October
	 Oct. 5 	 Wed | No  School  (Yom Kippur)

	 Oct. 20 	 Thur | No Classes  (All-School Parent Conferences)

	 Oct. 21 	 Fri | No LS Classes (LS Parent Conferences)

November
	 Nov. 8 	 Tue | No Classes (Election Day/Professional Day)

	 Nov. 23–28 	 Wed–Mon | No  School (Thanksgiving Break)

December
	 Dec. 19–Jan. 1	 Mon–Sun | No  School (Winter Break)

2023
January
	 Jan. 16 	 Mon | No  School (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day)

February
	 Feb. 17 	 Fri | No Classes (Professional Day)

	 Feb. 20 	 Mon  | No  School (Presidents’ Day)

March
	 Mar. 6–14 	 Mon–Tues | No School (Spring Break)

	 Mar. 30 	 Thur | No Classes (All-School Parent Conferences)

	 Mar. 31 	 Fri | No Classes (LS Parent Conferences)

April
	 Apr. 7 	 Fri | No School  (Good Friday)

	 Apr. 10 	 Mon | No Classes (Easter Monday & Professional Day)

May
	 May 29 	 Mon | No School (Memorial Day)

June
	 June 8 	 Thur | PS & JK Last Day

	 June 9 	 Fri | K–5 Last Day (Dismissal at Noon) | LS Field Day


